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Bottle
250ml
175ml

Juicy, fruit-driven, ripe white

Footsteps Chardonnay, SE Australia £9.95
Australia £4.00
A fresh style of apricot slices and a twist £3.00

of citrus, suitable for any occasion.

Dry, herbaceous or aromatic white

Footsteps Sauvignon Blanc, £9.95
Central Valley £4.00
Chile £3.00
Curicé Valley, cooled by the Pacific Ocean

creates a racy gooseberry and white

peach juiciness.

Very dry, light, delicate white

Footsteps Pinot Grigio, Veneto £9.95
Italy £4.00
Clean and refreshing very popular grape £3.00
with light elegant green apples and a

gentle floral finish.

Bin

Rich, fruity rosé

Footsteps Rosé

California

USA

Lively and fruity, the warm Central Valley
deepens the red berry richness and juicy

flavours.

Light, simple, delicate red
Footsteps Merlot, Pays d'Oc

France
Merlot simply soaks up this sun-drenched
region, redcurrants and sumptuous black

cherries abound.

Sparkling Wine

Prosecco, Bolla

Italy

Refreshing fizz with softness to the palate

and aromas of fresh apple and pears.

Bottle
250ml
175ml

£9.95
£4.05
£3.05

£9.95
£4.00
£3.00

£4.95




